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Latest Sampling Locations Map

!

!

!
!

!

!
! !

!
!
!!

.

.

.
.

.

.
. .

.
.
..

k

k

k

kk

k

k
k

k

j

j

j

jj

j

j
j

j

!.

V06
V03

V02

C05

C04

C02

2414 1003

1002
1001

GI09 GI08

BG041332
1328

0008

2338
2331

2327

1333

GI05

SC040

Terrebonne

Lafourche

Iberville

Plaquemines

St. Mary

St. Tammany

Jefferson

Orleans

Livingston

St. Bernard

Hancock

St. Charles

Harrison

Assumption

Ascension

St. JamesIberia

St. Martin

Tangipahoa
Jackson

St. John the Baptist

East Baton RougeWest Baton Rouge
Pearl RiverPointe Coupee

R520

°

!H

^̀

^̀

^̀

^̀

^̀

^̀

^̀
Horizon Oil 

Platform

Robert

Chalmette

Houma

Venice

Alabama

Mississippi Florida
Louisiana

New
Orleans

Grand
Isle

Legend

kj AIR

!. SEDIMENT

!. SURFACE WATER

FORECASTHEAVY

FORECASTMEDIUM

FORECASTLIGHT

FORECASTUNCERTAINTY

Uncertainty - 24Hr

^̀ Asset Location

POTENTIAL OILING EXTENT

New sample locations
are highlighted. All other 
are resampled locations.

0 10 20

Miles As Shown

Background Map Data:
Main Map: Microsoft 'Bing Maps Road' map service for ArcGIS. 
Source - (c) 2010 Microsoft Corporation and its data suppliers
Inset Map: 'World Physical Map' service for ArcGIS.  
ESRI ArcGIS Online.
Source - US National Park Service, USGS, East View
Cartographic


